Price List Effective October 22, 2018. Cancels all previous prices. Prices subject to change without notice.
JCM 110 Patch Clamps
How To Order
1. Determine clamp size, material options and width required.
2. Order by clamp number.
For Stainless Steel Bolt(s) add (SS) to clamp number.
For ALL Stainless Steel Clamp add (AS) to clamp number.
Example: All Stainless Steel Clamp for 4” IPS PVC with 4.50 O.D. 3” with, order 110-0450-3AS.
NOMINAL PIPE
SIZE (IN.)
PIPE O.D.
(IN.)
CLAMP
NUMBER
WIDTH
(IN.)
PRICE EACH
E-GALV. BOLT
PRICE EACH
SS BOLT
Add (SS)
PRICE EACH
ALL STAINLESS
Add (AS)
WT. EA.
LBS.
CTN.
QTY.
1/2 .84 0084 3
6
$ 12.30
22.80
$ 21.70
41.40
$ 46.70
83.80
.6
1.2
20
10
3/4 1.05 0105 3
6
12.50
24.10
21.90
42.50
47.30
84.10
.6
1.2
16
8
1 1.32 0132 3
6
13.80
25.50
23.50
44.10
49.50
87.50
.6
1.4
16
8
1-1/4 1.66 0166 3
6
14.60